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
Central location 5th &
Brunswick. Secretarial and
telephone answering also
available. To view call 562-
1215.

AVAILABLE

IMMEDIATELY
875 to 1859 sq. ft. of
office, retail, or light in-
dustrial. Store fronts
with plenty of parking
High volume traffic
area. Contact Gordon
or Blain at 564-0660
days; 564-1622 eves.

Fenced yard and storage
shed. $10,500 obo. 962-
6741

bile, good shape, currently
on ' acre rented lot.
$9,000. 962-9763 after
6:30pm

addition, wood heat, fridge,
stove, washer, dryer, patio,
beautiful river lot. Priced to
sell, 1974 12'x68' Pyramid,
fridge, stove, washer, dryer.
964-4533

12x52 NORWESTERN mo-

1974 NORWESTERN, huge

122 ACREAGE

CHOICE 4 and 5 acre resi-
dential lots for sale on good
terms. Down payment $500,
monthly payments negotia-
ble. Matte Bros. 813 Victo-
ria Street.

FOR rent or sale 4 and 5
acre mobile home lots on
easy terms. Call in at Matte
Bros. 813 Victoria Street.

Holdings Ltd., 3480 Lans- CDTF-1
downe. Call June 562-4844 = op&%sns'%gs

12x56 TWO bedroom, nice-

ly renovated with cedar, " 4400 SQ. FT.‘
drywall and wallpaper. TAKE ‘N’ BAKE Modern air condit-

Has an excellent franchise
location available located
next to a high traffic video
store and within walking
distance of Overwaitea and
Woodward's. This proven
concept will provide you
—turn key operation
—ongoing marketing and
operations assistance
—low interest loan for

ualified individual
-&0 $35,000 each down |

payment required
—low operating hours
There us no cooking or
baki
For ranchlse information
call 112-383-5503 between
12 - 8:00 p.m. N-6-6

125 APARTMENTS
FOR SALE

3RD FLOOR, 1 bedroom
apartment, Panorama Place
$39,900. Phone 564-3429
after 5pm

130 COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

GROUND floor, just over
900 sq ft on 4th Ave. Natu-
ral gas heat, parking. 563-
3427 days, 563-7747 even-
ings

132  INDUSTRIAL
PROPERTY

CENTRAL Hart Industrial
Park. Lots to sell, lease, or
build to suit. Matte Bros.
813 Victoria Street

evauluation contact:

BIG MOMMA'S
MORE THAN JUST A PIZZA JOINT!
Big Momma's own food phenomenon is now
available as a franchise, in locations
throughout British Columbia
Big Momma's features contemporary decor
for excitement and comfort

Big Momma's provides “Turn Key"
opportunities to qualified franchises. Do not
assume that you will not qualify

For opportunity and a free

ioned office space
with on-site parking.
Available January 1,
1985. Owner will ren-
ovate to suit tenant.
Lease terms negotia-
ble. For further inform-
ation call
T. Mogensen
563-7771
CD-24-251

PRIME
LOCATION

Prolessional Office
Space Available
From 760 to 5520 sq ft

2 X 1,700 SQ FT or 3,400
sq ft on 4th Avenue across
from Holiday Inn. 563-1167
for information.

2,700
WAREHOUSE
In light industrial area on
4th. Overhead doors, 16'
ceiling, front office. Reason-
able rate. Available imme-
diately.

564-9250 9-5
563-0830 after 6
WAREHOUSE space for
rent in Carter Subdivision,
approximately 3,100 sq ft,
office and overheac doors.
For information call 964-

9221.

WAREHOUSE, 1,000 -
5,000 sq ft. Available now
Carter Light Industrial Site
Phone 564-7583 or 564-
7065.

2271 NICHOLSON Street,
9,300 sq ft plus fenced
compound. Carl 563-8811
days, 564-4790 evenings.
Buchanan Benson.

151 DUPLEXES

FOR RENT

2 BEDROOM upstairs du-
plex, fridge and stove, new
paint, $250/ month. Married
couple. 563-6107, 564-4626
5TH AVE. Newly renovated,
3 bedrooms, non-basement,
fridge and stove, $425/
rr:?onth. available now. 564-
70

THREE bedroom town-
house, available immediate-
ly. Includes fridge, stove,
cable, 1% baths. 562-6516.
1 BEDROOM duplex avail-
able Feb. 1st. Phone 563-
1955

COLLEGE Heights, avail-
able now. 3 bedrooms,
fridge, stove, carport.
Phone 562-2309

TWO bedroom, fridge,
stove, dishwasher, fire-
place, drapes, blinds. $450.
References required. Avail-
able Feb 1st. 564-3400.
TWO bedroom, Hart High-
way, available immediately
962-9364.

AVAILABLE Jan. 15th, new-
ly renovated 2 becroom du-
plex, fridge and stove. No
pets. 962-6393

2 BEDROOM duplex, Herit-
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